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802.11ax-HE80 26dB Bandwidth  

Channel 42 (5210MHz) Channel 58 (5290MHz) 

  

Channel 106 (5530MHz) Channel 122 (5610MHz) 

  

Channel 138 (5690MHz) Channel 155 (5775MHz) 

  

802.11ax-HE160 26dB Bandwidth  

Channel 50 (5250MHz) Channel 114 (5570MHz) 
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A.3 6dB Bandwidth Test Result 

Test Site WZ-SR5 Test Engineer Lynn Yang 

Test Date 2022-07-21 ~ 2022-07-22 

 

Test Mode Data Rate/ 

MCS 

Channel No. Frequency 

(MHz) 

6dB Bandwidth 

(MHz) 

Limit 

(MHz) 

11a 6Mbps 149 5745 16.41 ≥ 0.5 

11a 6Mbps 157 5785 16.39 ≥ 0.5 

11a 6Mbps 165 5825 16.41 ≥ 0.5 

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 149 5745 17.63 ≥ 0.5 

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 157 5785 17.64 ≥ 0.5 

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 165 5825 17.63 ≥ 0.5 

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 151 5755 35.35 ≥ 0.5 

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 159 5795 35.12 ≥ 0.5 

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 155 5775 75.19 ≥ 0.5 

11ax-HE20 MCS0 149  5745  19.00 ≥ 0.5 

11ax-HE20 MCS0 157  5785  18.95 ≥ 0.5 

11ax-HE20 MCS0 165  5825  19.02 ≥ 0.5 

11ax-HE40 MCS0 151  5755  35.69 ≥ 0.5 

11ax-HE40 MCS0 159  5795  35.85 ≥ 0.5 

11ax-HE80 MCS0 155 5775 76.39 ≥ 0.5 
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802.11a 6dB Bandwidth  

Channel 149 (5745MHz) Channel 157 (5785MHz) 

  

Channel 165 (5825MHz)  

 

 

802.11ac-VHT20 6dB Bandwidth  

Channel 149 (5745MHz) Channel 157 (5785MHz) 

  

Channel 165 (5825MHz)  
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802.11ac-VHT40 6dB Bandwidth  

Channel 151 (5755MHz) Channel 159 (5795MHz) 

  

802.11ac-VHT80 6dB Bandwidth  

Channel 155 (5775MHz)  
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802.11ax-HE20 6dB Bandwidth  

Channel 149 (5745MHz) Channel 157 (5785MHz) 

  

Channel 165 (5825MHz)  

 

 

802.11ac-VHT40 6dB Bandwidth  

Channel 151 (5755MHz) Channel 159 (5795MHz) 
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802.11ax-HE80 6dB Bandwidth  

Channel 155 (5775MHz)  
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A.4 Output Power Test Result 

Test Site WZ-SR5 Test Engineer Lynn Yang 

Test Date 2022-07-19 ~ 2022-07-29 

 

Test Mode Data Rate 

/MCS 

Channel 

No. 

Freq. 

(MHz) 

Average Power  

(dBm) 

Total Average 

Power  

(dBm) 

Power Limit 

(dBm) 

Ant 0 Ant 1 Ant 2 Ant 3 

11a 6Mbps 36 5180 21.35  21.65  21.42  21.33  27.46  ≤ 30.00  

11a 6Mbps 44 5220 22.64  22.73  22.70  22.87  28.76  ≤ 30.00  

11a 6Mbps 48 5240 22.67  22.89  22.77  22.74  28.79  ≤ 30.00  

11a 6Mbps 52 5260 16.23  16.74  16.77  16.66  22.63  ≤ 23.98  

11a 6Mbps 60 5300 16.64  16.71  16.59  16.79  22.70  ≤ 23.98  

11a 6Mbps 64 5320 16.59  16.65  16.46  16.73  22.63  ≤ 23.98  

11a 6Mbps 100 5500 17.02  17.07  16.57  16.97  22.93  ≤ 23.98  

11a 6Mbps 116 5580 16.53  16.36  16.51  16.46  22.49  ≤ 23.98  

11a 6Mbps 140 5700 16.78  17.17  16.34  16.48  22.72  ≤ 23.98  

11a 6Mbps 144 5720 15.74  16.86  16.08  16.05  22.22  ≤ 22.88  

11a 6Mbps 149 5745 21.44  21.12  20.87  21.56  27.28  ≤ 30.00  

11a 6Mbps 157 5785 22.61  22.82  22.72  23.02  28.82  ≤ 30.00  

11a 6Mbps 165 5825 20.56  20.69  20.58  21.56  26.89  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 36 5180 21.68  21.92  22.32  21.54  27.90  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 44 5220 21.33  21.64  21.52  21.78  27.59  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 48 5240 21.97  22.11  22.09  22.29  28.14  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 52 5260 17.17  16.95  17.33  17.19  23.18  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 60 5300 16.68  16.71  16.62  16.94  22.76  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 64 5320 17.26  17.33  17.10  17.31  23.27  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 100 5500 17.07  17.12  16.48  17.00  22.95  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 116 5580 17.21  17.11  17.40  17.48  23.32  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 140 5700 17.08  17.31  16.46  16.58  22.89  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 144 5720 16.72  17.80  16.98  16.80  23.12  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 149 5745 22.83  22.71  22.51  23.08  28.81  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 157 5785 22.41  22.53  22.25  22.62  28.48  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 165 5825 21.20  21.30  21.17  22.28  27.53  ≤ 30.00  
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Test Mode Data Rate 

MCS 

Channel 

No. 

Freq. 

(MHz) 

Average Power  

(dBm) 

Total Average 

Power  

(dBm) 

Power Limit 

(dBm) 

Ant 0 Ant 1 Ant 2 Ant 3 

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 38 5190 18.87  18.95  19.19  18.71  24.95  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 46 5230 22.29  22.35  22.20  22.12  28.26  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 54 5270 17.77  17.62  17.81  17.64  23.73  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 62 5310 17.76  17.66  17.49  17.58  23.64  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 102 5510 17.68  17.57  17.05  17.59  23.50  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 110 5550 17.23  17.22  18.01  17.79  23.60  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 134 5670 17.76  18.10  17.43  17.38  23.70  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 142 5710 17.68  18.13  17.77  17.61  23.82  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 151 5755 22.74  22.24  22.21  22.61  28.48  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 159 5795 23.55  23.33  23.72  23.61  29.58  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 42 5210 12.24  12.62  12.36  12.21  18.38  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 58 5290 15.34  15.24  15.45  15.17  21.32  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 106 5530 15.28  15.19  14.96  15.03  21.14  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 122 5610 17.80  17.36  18.13  17.87  23.82  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 138 5690 17.79  17.76  17.68  17.20  23.63  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 155 5775 19.56  19.18  19.10  19.59  25.38  ≤ 30.00  

11ac-VHT160 MCS0 50 5250 10.65 11.14 10.78  10.63  16.83  ≤ 23.98  

11ac-VHT160 MCS0 114 5570 13.11 13.09 13.64  13.36  19.33  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 36  5180  19.71  20.28  19.98  20.05  26.03  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 44  5220  22.13  22.17  22.41  22.49  28.32  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 48  5240  22.77  22.37  22.87  22.73  28.71  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 52  5260  17.54  17.11  17.85  18.00  23.66  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 60  5300  17.41  17.50  17.26  17.65  23.48  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 64  5320  17.42  17.61  17.29  17.54  23.49  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 100  5500  17.95  18.02  17.38  17.88  23.84  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 116  5580  17.45  17.17  17.43  17.76  23.48  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 140  5700  17.93  18.12  17.09  17.03  23.59  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 144  5720  17.08  17.94  17.12  17.03  23.33  ≤ 23.77  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 149  5745  22.62  22.54  22.15  22.69  28.53  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 157  5785  21.36  21.50  21.12  21.64  27.43  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 165  5825  19.92  20.08  19.78  20.70  26.16  ≤ 30.00  
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Test Mode Data Rate 

MCS 

Channel 

No. 

Freq. 

(MHz) 

Average Power  

(dBm) 

Total Average 

Power  

(dBm) 

Power Limit 

(dBm) 

Ant 0 Ant 1 Ant 2 Ant 3 

11ax-HE40 MCS0 38 5190 18.05  18.15  18.11  17.88  24.07  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 46 5230 23.04  22.88  22.86  22.72  28.90  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 54 5270 18.01  17.60  17.93  17.73  23.84  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 62 5310 17.87  17.79  17.67  17.86  23.82  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 102 5510 17.95  17.73  17.22  17.69  23.68  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 110 5550 17.52  17.33  18.25  18.18  23.86  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 134 5670 17.73  18.28  17.73  17.69  23.89  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 142 5710 17.44  18.09  17.58  17.31  23.64  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 151 5755 22.68  22.41  22.44  22.87  28.62  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 159 5795 22.55  22.59  22.80  22.86  28.72  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 42 5210 13.77  14.27  13.96  14.02  20.03  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 58 5290 15.16  15.09  14.97  14.94  21.06  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 106 5530 15.11  15.04  14.78  15.09  21.03  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 122 5610 17.61  17.21  17.94  17.42  23.57  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 138 5690 18.03  17.87  17.77  17.48  23.81  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 155 5775 20.02  19.78  19.33  19.81  25.76  ≤ 30.00  

11ax-HE160 MCS0 50 5250 12.31 12.55 12.37  12.02  18.34  ≤ 23.98  

11ax-HE160 MCS0 114 5570 14.51 14.14 14.96  14.46  20.55  ≤ 23.98  

Note 1: Total Average Power (dBm) = 10*log {10(Ant 0 Average Power /10) + 10(Ant 1 Average Power /10) +10(Ant 2 Average Power /10) 

+ 10(Ant 3 Average Power /10)}. 

Note 2: For 5720MHz, Average Power Limit =11+10*log(5+BW26dB/2). 
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A.5 Power Spectral Density Test Result 

Test Site WZ-SR5 Test Engineer Lynn Yang 

Test Date 2022-07-19 ~ 2022-07-29 

Test Item Power Spectral Density (UNII-Band 1 & UNII-2a & UNII-2c) 

 

Test Mode Data 

Rate/ 

MCS 

Channel 

No. 

Freq. 

(MHz) 

AVPSD 

(dBm/ MHz) 

Duty 

Cycle 

(%) 

Total 

PSD 

(dBm/ 

MHz) 

PSD  

Limit 

(dBm/ 

MHz) 
Ant 0 Ant 1 Ant 2 Ant 3 

11a 6Mbps 36 5180 8.833  9.076  9.019  9.241  96.14  15.236  ≤ 17.00  

11a 6Mbps 44 5220 9.455  9.898  9.659  9.824  96.14  15.904  ≤ 17.00  

11a 6Mbps 48 5240 10.197  10.031  9.988  10.094  96.14  16.270  ≤ 17.00  

11a 6Mbps 52 5260 4.497  4.246  4.098  4.560  96.14  10.546  ≤ 11.00  

11a 6Mbps 60 5300 4.469  4.319  4.376  4.408  96.14  10.585  ≤ 11.00  

11a 6Mbps 64 5320 4.442  4.610  4.158  4.694  96.14  10.672  ≤ 11.00  

11a 6Mbps 100 5500 4.707  4.651  4.399  4.737  96.14  10.817  ≤ 11.00  

11a 6Mbps 116 5580 4.304  4.389  4.374  4.524  96.14  10.590  ≤ 11.00  

11a 6Mbps 140 5700 4.434  5.150  4.261  4.323  96.14  10.749  ≤ 11.00  

11a 6Mbps 144  5720  4.029  4.665  4.147  3.902  96.14  10.387  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 36 5180 8.560  9.348  8.842  8.697  95.78  15.080  ≤ 17.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 44 5220 8.726  9.262  8.905  9.309  95.78  15.265  ≤ 17.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 48 5240 8.827  9.082  9.157  9.320  95.78  15.308  ≤ 17.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 52 5260 4.368  4.418  4.678  4.978  95.78  10.825  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 60 5300 4.278  4.327  4.312  4.093  95.78  10.461  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 64 5320 4.880  4.664  4.513  4.646  95.78  10.886  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 100 5500 4.265  4.621  4.110  4.416  95.78  10.565  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 116 5580 4.761  4.705  4.657  4.486  95.78  10.861  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 140 5700 4.669  4.773  4.351  3.852  95.78  10.634  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 144  5720  4.274  4.799  4.410  4.200  95.78  10.635  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 38 5190 3.770  3.874  3.494  3.589  92.05  10.065  ≤ 17.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 46 5230 7.256  7.063  6.485  6.687  92.05  13.264  ≤ 17.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 54 5270 3.741  3.429  3.643  3.436  92.05  9.945  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 62 5310 3.898  3.577  3.655  3.428  92.05  10.023  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 102 5510 3.745  3.523  3.062  3.670  92.05  9.888  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 110 5550 3.466  3.208  3.950  3.774  92.05  9.989  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 134 5670 3.769  4.032  3.468  3.503  92.05  10.079  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 142  5710  3.876  4.144  4.004  3.720  92.05  10.319  ≤ 11.00  
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Test Mode Data 

Rate/ 

MCS 

Channel 

No. 

Freq. 

(MHz) 

AVPSD 

(dBm/ MHz) 

Duty 

Cycle 

(%) 

Total 

PSD 

(dBm/ 

MHz) 

PSD 

Limit 

(dBm/M

Hz) 
Ant 0 Ant 1 Ant 2 Ant 3 

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 42 5210 -6.564  -6.115  -6.454  -6.325  85.08  0.361  ≤ 17.00  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 58 5290 -1.673  -1.645  -1.764  -1.558  85.08  5.063  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 106 5530 -1.465  -1.571  -2.425  -2.083  85.08  4.854  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 122 5610 1.295  0.814  1.485  1.073  85.08  7.896  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 138  5690  0.411  0.764  0.530  0.429  85.08  7.258  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT160 MCS0 50  5250  -8.615  -7.632  -9.052  -8.805  76.51 -1.308  ≤ 11.00  

11ac-VHT160 MCS0 114  5570  -5.942  -5.985  -5.590  -6.045  76.51 1.297  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 36  5180  6.472  7.225  6.188  6.637  94.65  12.907  ≤ 17.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 44  5220  8.555  8.604  8.772  8.867  94.65  14.961  ≤ 17.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 48  5240  9.406  9.327  9.413  9.393  94.65  15.644  ≤ 17.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 52  5260  4.386  4.378  4.727  4.545  94.65  10.771  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 60  5300  4.633  4.411  4.357  4.481  94.65  10.731  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 64  5320  4.756  4.577  4.711  4.463  94.65  10.888  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 100  5500  4.629  4.739  4.336  4.736  94.65  10.872  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 116  5580  4.581  4.650  4.339  4.347  94.65  10.741  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 140  5700  4.543  4.628  4.437  4.283  94.65  10.734  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE20 MCS0 144  5720  4.125  4.518  4.405  4.238  94.65  10.584  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 38  5190  2.663  3.066  2.657  2.701  90.61  9.224  ≤ 17.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 46  5230  7.244  7.161  7.237  7.063  90.61  13.626  ≤ 17.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 54  5270  3.500  3.357  3.459  3.441  90.61  9.888  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 62  5310  3.649  3.445  3.574  3.687  90.61  10.039  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 102  5510  3.730  3.577  3.154  3.456  90.61  9.933  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 110  5550  3.421  3.112  4.007  3.856  90.61  10.062  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 134  5670  3.856  4.290  3.651  3.634  90.61  10.315  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE40 MCS0 142  5710  3.668  3.895  3.751  3.185  90.61  10.082  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 42  5210  -3.366  -2.867  -3.535  -3.367  83.84  3.510  ≤ 17.00  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 58  5290  -1.575  -1.805  -2.247  -2.004  83.84  4.885  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 106  5530  -1.920  -1.932  -2.685  -1.994  83.84  4.665  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 122  5610  0.824  0.405  0.940  0.436  83.84  7.444  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE80 MCS0 138  5690  0.921  1.240  0.820  0.548  83.84  7.675  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE160 MCS0 50  5250  -6.890  -6.356  -7.746  -7.175  75.90 0.205  ≤ 11.00  

11ax-HE160 MCS0 114  5570  -4.466  -5.120  -4.112  -5.095  75.90 2.541  ≤ 11.00  

Note: Total PSD (dBm/MHz) =10*log {10(Ant 0 AVPSD/10) + 10(Ant 1 AVPSD/10) +10(Ant 2 AVPSD/10) + 10(Ant 3 AVPSD/10)} 

+10*log (1/Duty cycle). 
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Test Site WZ-SR5 Test Engineer Lynn Yang 

Test Date 2022-07-19 ~ 2022-07-27 

Test Item Power Spectral Density (UNII-Band 3) 

 

Test Mode Data 

Rate/ 

MCS 

Channel 

No. 

Freq. 

(MHz) 

AVPSD 

(dBm/ 510KHz) 

Duty 

Cycle 

(%) 

Total 

PSD 

(dBm/ 

510KHz) 

PSD 

Limit 

(dBm/ 

500KHz) 
Ant 0 Ant 1 Ant 2 Ant 3 

11a 6Mbps 149 5745 7.130  7.080  6.633  7.185  96.14  13.204  ≤ 30.00  

11a 6Mbps 157 5785 7.757  7.820  7.908  8.379  96.14  14.165  ≤ 30.00 

11a 6Mbps 165 5825 6.340  6.473  6.301  7.499  96.14  12.874  ≤ 30.00 

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 149 5745 7.220  7.168  6.900  7.576  95.78  13.431  ≤ 30.00 

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 157 5785 6.986  7.203  6.925  7.298  95.78  13.314  ≤ 30.00 

11ac-VHT20 MCS0 165 5825 6.537  6.932  6.630  7.557  95.78  13.141  ≤ 30.00 

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 151 5755 4.165  4.132  3.662  4.073  92.05  10.393  ≤ 30.00 

11ac-VHT40 MCS0 159 5795 5.839  5.860  5.746  6.142  92.05  12.280  ≤ 30.00 

11ac-VHT80 MCS0 155 5775 -0.097  -0.525  -0.368  -0.113  85.08   6.450  ≤ 30.00 

11ax-HE20 MCS0 149  5745  6.737  6.601  6.534  6.932  94.65  12.963  ≤ 30.00 

11ax-HE20 MCS0 157  5785  6.484  6.678  6.360  7.025  94.65  12.903  ≤ 30.00 

11ax-HE20 MCS0 165  5825  5.007  5.419  4.841  5.935  94.65  11.581  ≤ 30.00 

11ax-HE40 MCS0 151  5755  4.980  4.666  4.887  5.045  90.61  11.346  ≤ 30.00 

11ax-HE40 MCS0 159  5795  5.838  5.573  5.893  6.019  90.61  12.283  ≤ 30.00 

11ax-HE80 MCS0 155  5775  0.126  -0.354  -0.367  0.114  83.84  6.672  ≤ 30.00 

Note: Total PSD (dBm/510kHz) =10*log {10(Ant 0 AV PSD/10) + 10(Ant 1 AV PSD/10) +10(Ant 2 AV PSD/10) + 10(Ant 3 AV PSD/10)} 

+10*log (1/Duty cycle). 

 



Report No.: 2207RSU003-U2 

 

63 of 330 

 

802.11a Power Spectral Density - Ant 0 
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802.11a Power Spectral Density - Ant 0 
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802.11ac-VHT20 Power Spectral Density - Ant 0  
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802.11ac-VHT20 Power Spectral Density - Ant 0  
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802.11ac-VHT40 Power Spectral Density - Ant 0 
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802.11ac-VHT40 Power Spectral Density - Ant 0 
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802.11ac-VHT80 Power Spectral Density - Ant 0  
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802.11ac-VHT160 Power Spectral Density - Ant 0  

Channel 50 (5250MHz) Channel 114 (5570MHz) 
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802.11ax-HE20 Power Spectral Density - Ant 0  
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802.11ax-HE20 Power Spectral Density - Ant 0  
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